nom prenom

DERENNE Lila
ESNEAULT RO Laura
FACHAU LUCA Morgane

LAUNAY Camille
LECOINDRE Noéline
PERON Loelia
GAULT Rose
LOUIS Capucine
DE BEAUREGA Caroline
MOHR Katline
PIZON Ymaia

VIVION Norah

naissance

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006

(vide)

iuf

nom_club

num_club

1822333 MARLIN AQUA SPORT A52004401327
2036089 MARLIN AQUA SPORT A 52004401327
1822339 MARLIN AQUA SPORT A52004401327
2509383 MARLIN AQUA SPORT A 52004401327
1822813 MARLIN AQUA SPORT A52004401327
2516609 MARLIN AQUA SPORT A 52004401327
2711993 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 52004900094
2517389 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 52004900094

1674153 CHOLET NATATION
2270411 CHOLET NATATION
1484001 CHOLET NATATION
2039543 CHOLET NATATION

52004902316
52004902316
52004902316
52004902316
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role (vide) parcours_a_se¢ propulsion_te propulsion_bz technique
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